it

Postsportverein Graz

Sektion Schach

A=

Stelermark

164

25.42024

Runde Mannschaft 1

1Y Austria

2 Post SV Graz

3  Gratwein-Straf3engel
4 Post SV Graz

5V Schachgesellschaft
6 Post SV Graz

7 Semriach

1 Styria Graz

2D Austria

3 Post SV Graz

Runde Mannschaft 1

1 Post SV Graz

2  Eggenberg

3

4 Post SV Graz

5 Austria

6 Post SV Graz

7  Kolping

8 Post SV Graz

9  Konigsgambit

10 Post SV Graz

11 Gratwein-Stral3engel

Runde Mannschaft 1

1 Post SV Graz

2 Post SV Graz

3 Schachgesellschaft 1
4 Post SV Graz

5  Gratwein-StraBengel 1
62 Post SV Graz

7 Schachfreunde

8 Post SV Graz

9  Styria Graz

D im North & South
2 in Gratwein

Schach Meisterschaft - 2023/2024

Termine

Stadtliga

Mannschaft 2

Post SV Graz
Grawe

Post SV Graz
Schachfreunde
Post SV Graz
Styria Graz
Post SV Graz

Aufstiegs-Playoff

Post SV Graz
Post SV Graz
Schachgesellschaft

2. Klasse

Mannschaft 2

Styria Graz
Post SV Graz

spielfrei

Semriach

Post SV Graz
Schachgesellschaft
Post SV Graz

Deutschfeistritz
Post SV Graz
Schachfreunde
Post SV Graz

3. Klasse
Mannschaft 2

Austria
Schachgesellschaft 2
Post SV Graz
Schachgesellschaft 3
Post SV Graz

Gratwein-Stral3engel 2

Post SV Graz
Extraherb
Post SV Graz

Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Do.

Fr.
Di.

Fr.
Di.
Fr.

Do.

Di.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Di.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Fr.
Sa.
Fr.
Sa.
Fr.

Sa.
Fr.
Fr.

Datum

03.10.2023
13.10.2023
20.10.2023
10.11.2023
16.11.2023
24.11.2023
28.11.2023

08.03.2024
12.03.2024
22.03.2024

Datum

05.10.2023
10.10.2023

09.11.2023
16.11.2023
23.11.2023
28.11.2023

29.02.2024
07.03.2024
14.03.2024
21.03.2024

Datum

06.10.2023
14.10.2023
20.10.2023
11.11.2023
17.11.2023

25.11.2023

09.03.2024
15.03.2024
22.03.2024

Uhrzeit

19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h

19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h

Uhrzeit

19:00 h
18:00 h

19:00 h
18:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h

19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h
19:00 h

Uhrzeit

19:00 h
18:00 h
18:00 h
18:00 h
18:00 h

18:00 h

16:00 h
18:00 h
18:00 h

Ergebnis
4 2
4 2
2 4
31/2 21/2
31/2 21/2
41/2 11/2
1172 41/2
21/2 31/2
3 3
3 3
Ergebnis
2 4
1172 41/2
3 3
41/2 11/2
1/2 51/2
41/2 11/2
5 1
1 5
3 3
2 4
Ergebnis
21/2 1172
11/2 21/2
21/2 1172
31/2 1/2
3 1
1 3
11/2 21/2
1/2 3172
3 1

erstellt von Mészéaros am 23.03.2024



